

# HDMI to DVI Adapter Cable (HDMI to DVI-D F/M), 8-in.

# MODEL NUMBER: P130-08N





## Description

Tripp Lite's HDMI Female to DVI-D Single-Link Male Adapter cables allows HDMI cables to plug into DVI equipment. Supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200, and HD resolutions up to 1920 x 1080. Gold-plated connectors and 24K Gold contacts, along with a molded, rubberized plastic housing, assure long life use. Slotted thumbscrews allow for easy installation in close quarters.

#### **Features**

- Converts DVI equipment to HDMI cabling
- Supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200, and HD resolutions up to 1920 x 1080
- 24K Gold contacts
- Impact resistant molded rubber shell
- Slim design for tight spaces

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332186485	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.05	

# **Highlights**

- Converts an HDMI Male connector into a DVI-D Single-Link Male connector
- Supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200, and HD resolutions up to 1920 x 1080
- Fully shielded and molded construction
- Slim design for tight spaces

## **System Requirements**

Digital video equipment with DVI
 Female connections

## **Package Includes**

HDMI Female to DVI Male
 Adapter Cable, 8-in.



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.12	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	DVI-D SINGLE LINK (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	HDMI (FEMALE)	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Technology	DVI; HDMI	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Certifications	RoHS-Compliant	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: <a href="https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies">https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies</a>